ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
265
PROTECTION TUBES
for thermometers and thermocouples

267
Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
A B C
TUB-R/PF-1.4571-DN25 PN40-12-7-M12x1-150-60-32-205
Protection tube with flange, straight, material 1.4571, flange DN25 PN40, tube diam. outer A=12mm, inner W=7mm,
lagging thread (inside) M12x1,5, immersion length U=150mm, lagging length T=60mm, lagging diam. S=32mm, sensor
immersion length L=205mm.
TUB
Protection tube type
R/PF/N1 Protection tube with flange NAMUR
R/PF/N2 Protection tube with flange NAMUR
R/PKG/N Protection tube threaded NAMUR
R/SP/N Protection tube in-weld NAMUR
R/PF Protection tube with flange
R/PKG Protection tube threaded
R/SP Protection tube in-weld
A
D E F G H I
Material
1.4571 1.4571 / 316Ti
1.4841 1.4841 / 314
1.7335 1.7335 / A182 Grade F11
2.4602 2.4602 / Hastelloy C22
specify material grade
B
Process connection type (flange, thread P)
specify type
C
 Tube diameter outer A / inner W
12 / 7 A=12mm / W=7mm
15 / 9 A=15mm / W=9mm
18 / 12 A=18mm / W=12mm
13,7 / 9,22 A=13,7mm / W=9,22mm ( mat. C22)
specify in mm
D
 Instrument connection thread (inside) N
specify thread type
F
Immersion length U
specify in mm
G
Lagging length T
specify in mm
H
Diameter or hex S of lagging
specify in mm
I
Sensor immersion length L
specify in mm
J
 Tube diameter outer A1 / inner W1
(only if stepped NAMUR style)
9 / 6,1 A1=9mm / W1=6,1mm
specify in mm
E